Enduro?2
Davos / 22.09.2017-24.09.2017

0000
Lansdowne, Will 000: 2:07:22.76
[: 163
00000/000: 251 (of 298)
Enduro Short U15 & 4Fun OO000/000: 251 (of 298)
000000: 1:08:20.24

HO00: 00000: 217 (of 253)
Men 00o0000: 1:08:20.24
aodo 0ooo 0oo
0oo 0o 0o ad oo 0o 0oo ao aad 0o 0o

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
oo 1 15:00.28 226  8:08.35 264  8:08.35 15:00.28 226  8:08.35 264  8:08.35
0o 2 20:05.03 229 10:30.43 268 10:30.43 35:05.32 233 18:37.95 270 18:37.95
0o 3 6:19.15 211  3:01.29 245  3:01.29 41:24.47 231 21:39.25 267 21:39.25
00 4 18:36.19 244 11:17.92 282 11:17.92  1:00:00.67 240 32:56.48 276 32:56.48
0o 5 7:40.72 212 2:42.60 240  2:42.60 1:07:41.39 235 35:38.46 269 35:38.46
00 6 8:20.64 242  4:29.85 280  4:29.85 1:16:02.04 237 40:08.31 271  40:08.31
ao7 10:09.31 231 5:08.57 269 5:08.57 1:26:11.36 234 45:16.89 268 45:16.89
Nk 18:32.17 223 7:30.00 257  7:30.00 1:44:43.53 231 52:46.89 267 52:46.89
0o o9 8:24.12 181  2:28.04 201  2:28.04 1:53:07.65 220 55:12.28 254  55:12.28
0o 10 3:01.54 201  0:53.13 231  0:53.13 1:56:09.20 220 56:05.41 254  56:05.41
0o 11 11:13.56 192 11:13.56 224 11:13.56  2:07:22.76 217 59:02.51 251  59:02.51

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




